
10´ ISO Container
Standardmål 10´ container:

Datablad

Utvendig (mm)

Innvendig (mm)

Døråpning (mm)

Volum m3

2291

2840

2438

2352

2340

2591

2393

2280

16

Nyttelast kg 8910

Egenvekt kg 1250

Totalvekt kg 10160
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20´ ISO Container
Standardmål 20´ container:

Datablad

Utvendig (mm)

Innvendig (mm)

Døråpning (mm)

Volum m3

6058

5898

2438

2352

2340

2591

2393

2280

33

Nyttelast kg 38330

Egenvekt kg 2150

Totalvekt kg 30480
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40´ ISO Container vanlig og høy(HC) i parentes
Standardmål 40´ container:

Datablad

Utvendig (mm)

Innvendig (mm)

Døråpning (mm)

Volum m3

12192

12032

2438

2352

2340

2591(2896)

2393(2698)

2280(2585)

68,8

Nyttelast kg 28740

Egenvekt kg 3760

Totalvekt kg 32500
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